215C-H2980 C-Profil
Bilder:
Beschreibung:
- Unterkategorie : Bolted tracks, C-Profil
- IND/GAR : IND
- Vollständige Verpackungsmenge : 50
- Einheit : Stück (1)
- Gewicht/Einheit : 3,24kg
- Material : Galvanised Steel
- Höhe : 16mm
- Länge : 2980mm
- Breite : 53,5mm
- Dicke : 1,5mm
- Produktfamilie : a 133§
- Handelsbezeichnung : Universal links / rechts. Systemdetails finden Sie im ISC-
Technischen Handbuch
- Technische Beschreibung : One end is provided with holes 19x9mm connecting to the
curve and vertical angle profile. Hole pattern for bolted
connection each 565mm, hole diameter 35x9mm. Use in
combination with 2V-H.. track profile. Suitable for
strengthening of the horizontal tracks, enabling simple fixing
and adjusting possibilities for suspension, bumpers etc.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
INNOVATIONS FOR OVERHEAD DOORS